
 

Page 1 of 2 
 

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY 

CITY OF NORMAN 

CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA 

 

 

CHANGE ORDER NO.       1       DATE:  August 13, 2024                            

 

CONTRACT NO.: K-2324-111  SUBMITTED BY:  Joseph Hill                   

 

PROJECT:  Street Maintenance Bond – Asphalt Pavement Maintenance, FYE 2024 Locations         

 

CONTRACTOR: Silver Star Construction Company, 

2401 S. Broadway 

Moore, Oklahoma 73160 

 

Original Completion Date:   September 15, 2024 

 

Previous Completion Date:  September 15, 2024        ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 1,028,500.00 

   

 

(Increase) this change order   0 Calendar Days 

 

New Completion Date:    September 15, 2024              PRESENT CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 1,028,500.00 

 

DESCRIPTION INCREASE DECREASE 

Change in Pay Quantities $54,694.57 $0.00 

 

                                                                                      NET CHANGE         $54,694.57 

 

                                                       REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT       $1,083,194.57                

 

See Detailed Quantity Change on Page 2 of 2: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Page 2 of 2 
 

 

Detailed Quantity Change: 

 

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY
QUANTITY 

INCREASE

QUANTITY 

DECREASE
UNIT PRICE

COST 

INCREASE

COST 

DECREASE

PC-1 Mobilization L. Sum 1.00 1.00 0.00 $7,421.00 $7,421.00 $0.00

PC-2 Traffic Control L. Sum 1.00 1.00 0.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $0.00

PC-3 Saw Cut Pavement Full Depth LF 180.00 180.00 0.00 $1.50 $270.00 $0.00

PC-4 Superpave Type S3 (Deep Patch) Ton 192.50 192.50 0.00 $155.00 $29,837.50 $0.00

PC-5 Superpave Type S4 Ton 37.40 37.40 0.00 $97.00 $3,627.80 $0.00

PC-6 Remove Pavement Full Depth SY 390.00 390.00 0.00 $14.50 $5,655.00 $0.00

PC-7 Undercut CY 58.33 58.33 0.00 $19.00 $1,108.27 $0.00

PC-8 Tack Coat GAL 75.00 75.00 0.00 $5.00 $375.00 $0.00

PC-9 3000 PSI H.E.S. Concrete 6" Pavement (Driveways)SY 50.00 50.00 0.00 $80.00 $4,000.00 $0.00

TOTALS $54,694.57 $0.00

DIFFERENCE $54,694.57

K-2324-111 FYE 2024 Asphalt Maintenance - Pine Creek Addition

Change Order No. 1

 
 
 
 

 

 

CONTRACTOR:                                                                     DATE: _______________ 

 

ENGINEER:                                                                            DATE: _______________  

 

CITY ATTORNEY:                                                                 DATE: _______________   

 

ACCEPTED BY:                                                                     DATE: _______________    

                                   (Mayor)  


